
Working height: 19.00m
Platform height: 17.00m
Lift capacity: 750kg

A quick overview

0800 865 4455
info@hiresafesolutions.com



Overall length

Working height

Platform height

Overall width

4.95m

2.46m

17.00m

19.00m

Stowed height (rails up) 3.57m

Stowed height (rails down) 2.72m

Weight

Gradeability 30%

13,030kg

Turning radius (internal) 

Max drive height Full height

1.25m

We deliver across the UK and ROI 

Lifting capacity 750kg

Drive speed Stowed 5.0km/h Raised 0.4km/h

Max persons 4

Tyre type Non marking


